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General information about company
Scrip code 513729
NSE Symbol AROGRANITE
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE210C01013
Name of the company ARO GRANITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cesfNoe Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th;ther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.16
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.8
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.67
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.5
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.67
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a 7o 01 | of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
€01V | sharcholder shareholders | P2'¢ WP paic-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
18} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ Total as a
n (111) h . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
eld (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X cgry | 1ot (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 6285656 6285656 41.08 6285656 6285656 |41.08
Group
(B) Public 12108 9014344 9014344 58.92 9014344 9014344 |58.92
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 12116 15300000 15300000 100 15300000 15300000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , T;l‘llmber of
asa % Number of aes
No. Of : . pledged or o
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@) - Outstanding " percentage of A -
In convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
L Warrants diluted share % of sa7o
securities . and No. Of . - 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (XD Warrants capital) (XD= | No, | total No. |° tota u u u
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held 6] (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 41.08 6285656
Group
(B) Public 58.92 8781757 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15067413 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;i(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares gﬁ;:i;ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a70
(1) shares held h . IV)HV)+ Total
) shares Receipts (VI) i) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y 455 | Total Voting
egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 6285656 6285656 | 41.08 6285656 6285656 |41.08
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 6285656 6285656 41.08 6285656 6285656 |[41.08
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 6285656 6285656 | 41.08 6285656 6285656 | 41.08
Promoter Group
A=A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
@ Investors Category | 1 15 15 0 15 15 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 15 15 0 15 15 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@) Non-institutions
Investor Education
(f) and Protection Fund | 1 227839 227839 1.49 227839 227839 1.49
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
()] share capital up to Rs. 11591 4628526 4628526 30.25 4628526 4628526 |30.25
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h holding nominal 36 3017336 3017336 |19.72 3017336 3017336 | 19.72
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@ Non Resident Indians | | 4o 177295 177295 116 177295 177295 | 116
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 64 649078 649078 4.24 649078 649078 4.24
(m) Any Other (specify) |[266 314255 314255 2.05 314255 314255 |2.05
Sub-Total (B)(4) 12107 9014329 9014329 58.92 9014329 9014329 |58.92
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)*+(B) 12108 9014344 9014344 | 58.92 9014344 9014344 |58.92
(2)+(B)3)+B)
(C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T‘“al (ATB+C2 12116 15300000 15300000 | 100 15300000 15300000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 12116 15300000 15300000 100 15300000 15300000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
; : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . . equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI110) ’
Sr. . . - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % ematerialize
2 ! . ; a ftotal $a” | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ol \o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % @) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8} Indian
(a) 41.08 6285656
(Sl“)b'T"tal @A) 4108 6285656
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 41,08 6285656
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
H+HAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 15 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 15 0 0 0
@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 1.49 227839 0 0 0
(g) 30.25 4420037 0 0 0
(h) 19.72 3017336 0 0 0
@) 1.16 160384 0 0 0
0 4.24 641891 0 0 0
(m) 2.05 314255 0 0 0
f;b'TOtal ®) 58.92 8781742 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 58.92 8781757 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 15067413
)T"t"‘l (A+B+C 100 15067413
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNIL K
ARORA

SUJATA
ARORA

AMAN
ARORA

GEETI
ARORA

RAVI KUMAR
ARORA

SAHIL
ARORA

SHIVANI
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

AADPARg044P

AADPAg045N

AAEPA6848C

AELPA4941F

AGSPK6429M

AJPPA0513Q

AJPPA0453M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4887540

601372

33

1350

1383

303688

303687

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

4887540

601372

33

1350

1383

303688

303687

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.94

3.93

0.01

0.01

1.98

1.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4887540

601372

33

1350

1383

303688

303687

Class eg:y

Total

4887540

601372

1350

1383

303688

303687

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.94

3.93

0.01

0.01

1.98

1.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.94

3.93

0.01

0.01

1.98

1.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4887540

601372

33

1350

1383

303688

303687

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the

Sharcholders (I) SUDERSHAN ARORA

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAGPA4552P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 186603
held (IV)

6285656

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 186603
W)+ (VD

6285656

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

41.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 186603

6285656

Class eg:y

Total 186603

6285656

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.22

41.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

41.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares hf:ld' in 186603 6285656
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

WINFIN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACWS5559M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

381794

381794

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

381794

381794

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

381794

381794

Class eg:y

Total

381794

381794

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity

shares hfeld_ in 381794 381794
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOK JAIN

BHARAT PITTI

DILIPKUMAR LAKHI

SANGEETHA S

SATISH DESRAJ KUMAR

SATISH DESRAJ KUMAR

PAN (II)

ACPPJ9566K

ABOPP8292L

AABPL9618G

AIJPS3739F

AEUFS8313J

AGDPK6966A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

272761

281523

611694

200000

187633

362236

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

272761

281523

611694

200000

187633

362236

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.78

1.84

1.23

2.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(Ix)

Class eg: X

272761

281523

611694

200000

187633

362236

Class eg:y

Total

272761

281523

611694

200000

187633

362236

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.78

1.84

4

1.31

1.23

2.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.78

1.84

1.23

2.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

file:///C:/Users/ARO/OneDrive/Desktop/SHP31122024 .html

14/18



1/9/25, 1:33 PM SHP31122024.html
Number of equity
shares held in 272761 281523 611694 200000 187633 362236
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1915847

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1915847

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1915847

Class eg:y

Total

1915847

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1915847

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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