General information about company							
Scrip code	513729						
NSE Symbol	AROGRANITE						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE210C01013						
Name of the company	ARO GRANITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	1.16							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.8							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.67							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.5							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1.67							

			Table 1	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder		paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	6285656			6285656	41.08	6285656		6285656	41.08
(B)	Public	12108	9014344			9014344	58.92	9014344		9014344	58.92
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12116	15300000			15300000	100	15300000		15300000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=  No. As a % of total	% of total Shares held	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				41.08					6285656			
(B)	Public				58.92					8781757	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					15067413	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promoto	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number o		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group	•		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	6285656			6285656	41.08	6285656		6285656	41.08
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	6285656			6285656	41.08	6285656		6285656	41.08
(2)	Foreign	l	l	l	l	I	1	· L	1	l	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	6285656			6285656	41.08	6285656		6285656	41.08
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	15			15	0	15		15	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	15			15	0	15		15	0
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	227839			227839	1.49	227839		227839	1.49
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11591	4628526			4628526	30.25	4628526		4628526	30.25
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	36	3017336			3017336	19.72	3017336		3017336	19.72
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	149	177295			177295	1.16	177295		177295	1.16
(l)	Bodies Corporate	64	649078			649078	4.24	649078		649078	4.24
(m)	Any Other (specify)	266	314255			314255	2.05	314255		314255	2.05
Sub-Total (B)(4)		12107	9014329			9014329	58.92	9014329		9014329	58.92
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		12108	9014344			9014344	58.92	9014344		9014344	58.92
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder	•	•		•
Total ( A+B+C2		12116	15300000			15300000	100	15300000		15300000	100
Total (A+B+C )		12116	15300000			15300000	100	15300000		15300000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Ushares Underlying c	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				41.08					6285656			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				41.08					6285656			
(2)	Foreign									1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				41.08					6285656			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)								1		
(d)				0					15	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					15	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns								1		
(f)				1.49					227839	0	0	0
(g)				30.25					4420037	0	0	0
(h)				19.72					3017336	0	0	0
(i)				1.16					160384	0	0	0
(1)				4.24					641891	0	0	0
(m)				2.05					314255	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				58.92					8781742	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				58.92					8781757	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	moter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					15067413			
Total (A+B+C				100					15067413			

			Individuals/H	indu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNIL K ARORA	SUJATA ARORA	AMAN ARORA	GEETI ARORA	RAVI KUMAR ARORA	SAHIL ARORA	SHIVANI AGARWAL
PAN (II)	AADPA8044P	AADPA8045N	AAEPA6848C	AELPA4941F	AGSPK6429M	AJPPA0513Q	AJPPA0453M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4887540	601372	33	1350	1383	303688	303687
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4887540	601372	33	1350	1383	303688	303687
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.94	3.93	0	0.01	0.01	1.98	1.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)				
Class eg:X	4887540	601372	33	1350	1383	303688	303687
Class eg:y							
Total	4887540	601372	33	1350	1383	303688	303687
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.94	3.93	0	0.01	0.01	1.98	1.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.94	3.93	0	0.01	0.01	1.98	1.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII	)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4887540	601372	33	1350	1383	303688	303687
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group					

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	8							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUDERSHAN ARORA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAGPA4552P	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	186603	6285656						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	186603	6285656						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	41.08						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	186603	6285656						
Class eg:y								
Total	186603	6285656						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	41.08						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	41.08						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares I	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	186603	6285656
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

	Bodies Corporate								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	WINFIN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AAACW5559M	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	381794	381794							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	381794	381794							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	381794	381794							
Class eg:y									
Total	381794	381794							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	2.5							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	381794	381794	
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	of shares		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	

	Individu	als - ii. Individu	al shareholders holdin	g nominal share	capital in excess of Rs. 2 la	nkhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOK JAIN	BHARAT PITTI	DILIPKUMAR LAKHI	SANGEETHA S	SATISH DESRAJ KUMAR	SATISH DESRAJ KUMAR
PAN (II)	ACPPJ9566K	ABOPP8292L	AABPL9618G	AIJPS3739F	AEUFS8313J	AGDPK6966A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	272761	281523	611694	200000	187633	362236
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	272761	281523	611694	200000	187633	362236
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.84	4	1.31	1.23	2.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securitie	s (IX)			
Class eg: X	272761	281523	611694	200000	187633	362236
Class eg:y						
Total	272761	281523	611694	200000	187633	362236
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.78	1.84	4	1.31	1.23	2.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.84	4	1.31	1.23	2.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	272761	281523	611694	200000	187633	362236
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the	
Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1915847
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1915847
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1915847
Class eg:y	
Total	1915847
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.52
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1915847		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0		